
OHSA 2025 

Summer Division Standings

Name Horse Points

In Hand 

Tiffany Stuehing A Ballroom Blitz 61

Sarah Colee Last Amigo In Town 57

Ashley Bowman Splash 46

Alicia Segalini RWF Corona With Lime 39

Audrey Teofilo LS Tiffanie 37

Sara Yarger Graham Old Time 29

Michelle Parker Mann Im Blonde 27

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 26

Patricia Morrison Shez Majorly Tuf 24

Kelbi Arrant Othello 17

Angelina Natale Coevers Supreme 14

Stephanie Cheever The Krymsun Code 12

Cindi McCarthy Gallalito 11

Tricia Bartoo Close Enoughs Quantum Mechanics 10

Sarah Colee Left Twix 10

Tanya Hultman TL Designed Whiz Luv 9

Alicia Segalini Way Too Lazy N Good 8

Shannon Main Simon Says Im Classy 8

Sarah Colee Right Twix 7

Stephanie Williams Tobias 7

Sarah Colee Angle Wings Time Bandit 5

Sabrina Hoskins Smoke On The Water 5

Kelbi Arrant LM Majestys Fancy Fabian 4

Michelle Parker CoolSouthrnMachinery 3

Danny Clark DC N A Bottle O Shine 3

Gabi Natale AGN Double Trouble 3

Tricia Bartoo Sahreena Sonbolah 2

Abigail Hodge Workin 9 To 5 1

Western

Cindi McCarthy Gallalito 41

Alicia Segalini Way Too Lazy N Good 17

Tiffany Stuehing A Ballroom Blitz 15

Shannon Main Flash That Badge 11

Shannon Main Simon Says Im Classy 10

Madelyn Filomeno My Assets R Sizzlin 8

Patricia Morrison Shez Majorly Tuf 4

Stephanie Cheever The Krymsun Code 3

WJ Western

Emily Rollinson Romanced By The Bay 102

Michelle Parker Mann Im Blonde 81

Kirsten White Charmin Can Do 62

McKenna Taylor Gettin Sunshine 50

Sue Hart-Little Lopin Coyote 47
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Stephanie Cheever The Krymsun Code 27

Gabby Petell Te Go Timer 26

Alicia Segalini Way Too Lazy N Good 23

Shannon Main Flash That Badge 20

Shannon Main Simon Says Im Classy 18

Andrea Wawrowski Frosted Gold Destiny 8

Kimberly Kunze All Too Sudden 7

Cindi McCarthy Gallalito 5

Ashley Colee OBG Solid Impulse 4

Cathy Hinkle Gods Good Graces 4

Patricia Morrison Shez Majorly Tuf 3

Kelly Mitchell KF Prince Zindal 2

Donna Barile Pippin 2

Leah Glazier Norma Jean 2

Kelly Mitchell Cheer My Lady 1

Hunt Seat

Molly Lewis Act Of Valor 44

Jennifer Martin Bright Star 31

Karla Pohl Henke 12

Kortney Bahem Chef 6

Donna Barile Pippin 2

WT Hunt Seat

Jennifer Martin Bright Star 32

Karla Pohl Henke 18

Zoe Arbour JR Drifting Hancock 8

Donna Barile Pippin 5

Abigail Hodge Workin 9 To 5 4

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 4

Channah Arbour JR Drifting Hancock 1

Dressage

Karla Pohl Henke 62

Jennifer Martin Bright Star 14

Molly Lewis Act Of Valor 14

Charles White Zippos Shooter 7

Kirsten White Charmin Can Do 6

Alicia Segalini Way Too Lazy N Good 6

Ashley Bowman Coevers Supreme 5

Alicia Segalini RWF Corona With Lime 5

Patricia Morrison Shez Majorly Tuf 4

Tricia Bartoo Sahreena Sonbolah 3

Donna Barile Pippin 2

Leah Glazier Norma Jean 1
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Driving

Sue Hart-Little Gregordale Spikes Megan 17

Ashley Bowman Splash 12

Audrey Teofilo LS Tiffanie 2

Side Saddle

Jody Childs FZP El Deseo 18

Jennifer Martin Bright Star 8

Jody Childs AVDS Fantasia Eterna 1

Gaited

Christine Morshedi LEC Mi Chinita 24

Hannah Rupert Exclusive Makin Whoopi 22

Gabriela Vazquez Jax Habanero 8

Beth Cooper Galicia 6

Beth Cooper Bella 6

Ranch Horse

Shannon Main Flash That Badge 23

Shannon Main Simon Says Im Classy 15

Ashley Colee OBG Solid Impulse 7

Andrea Wawrowski Frosted Gold Destiny 4

Sara Yarger Graham Old Time 3

Donna Barile Pippin 2

ONLY Walk/Jog

Alicia Segalini RWF Corona With Lime 35

Jessica Groat Sheza Sleepin Beauty 34

Brianna Juhl OBG Chippens Valentin 16

Stephanie Cheever The Krymsun Code 7

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 6

Raina Mapston-Evangelos Blaze On 6

Silver Snaffles

Kyle DiCiccio Popeye 10

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 3

Audrey Teofilo LS Tiffanie 3

Kimberly Kunze All Too Sudden 2

Exceptional

Krystal Hindman As You Wish Princess Buttercup 6

Walk

Angelina Natale Coevers Supreme 10

Alexis Smith Lovetoridethehotrod 5

Aurora Groat Sheza Sleepin Beauty 5
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Firefly Award

Ashley Bowman Splash 54

Audrey Teofilo LS Tiffanie 36

Sara Yarger Graham Old Time 32

Kelbi Arrant Othello 17

Sarah Colee Left Twix 9

Tricia Bartoo Close Enoughs Quantum Mechanics 8

Sarah Colee Angle Wings Time Bandit 5

Sarah Colee Right Twix 4

Gabi Natale AGN Double Trouble 3

Kelbi Arrant LM Majestys Fancy Fabian 2

DC Injusto Award

Tiffany Stuehing A Ballroom Blitz 76

Michelle Parker Mann Im Blonde 69

Tanya Hultman TL Designed Whiz Luv 11

Stephanie Williams Tobias 7

Michelle Parker CoolSouthrnMachinery 3

Danny Clark DC N A Bottle O Shine 3

The Austin Award

Kirsten White Charmin Can Do 68

Sue Hart-Little Lopin Coyote 47

Angelina Natale Coevers Supreme 27

Gabby Petell Te Go Timer 26

Kyle DiCiccio Popeye 10

Charles White Zippos Shooter 9

Zoe Arbour JR Drifting Hancock 8

Channah Arbour JR Drifting Hancock 4


